PWAYT

KITCHEN THEATRE

Festive Buffet Price

1. December

Weekend Brunch
Afternoon Tea

Dinner

Lunch
Weekend Brunch

Afternoon Tea

Dinner

Lunch
Weekend Brunch
Afternoon Tea

Dinner

Lunch

Dinner

Weekend Brunch
Afternoon Tea

Dinner

Lunch

Dinner

Lunch

Dinner **

Weekend Brunch
Afternoon Tea

Dinner **

Weekend Brunch
Afternoon Tea

Dinner

Lunch

Dinner

Weekend Brunch
Afternoon Tea

Dinner

Lunch

Dinner

Lunch

Dinner **

Dinner **

Weekend Brunch
Afternoon Tea

Dinner

11:45 - 14:30
15:15-17:15
18:30 - 21:30

12:00 - 14:30
11:45 -14:30
156:15 - 17:15

18:30 - 21:30

12:00 - 14:30
11:45 -14:30
15:15-17:15

18:30 - 21:30

12:00 - 14:30

18:30 - 21:30

11:45 - 14:30
15:15 - 17:00
17:30-19:30
20:00 - 22:00

12:00-14:30
18:30 - 21:30

12:00-14:30
17:30 -19:30
20:00 - 22:00

11:45 - 14:30
15:15-17:00
17:30-19:30
20:00 - 22:00

11:45-14:30
15:15 - 17:00
17:30 - 19:30
20:00 - 22:00

12:00 - 14:30
18:30 - 21:30

11:45-14:30
15:15-17:15
18:30 - 21:30

12:00 - 14:30
18:30 - 21:30

12:00-14:30

17:30 - 20:00

20:30 - 23:00

11:45 - 14:30
15:15 - 17115
18:30 - 21:30

SUNDAY
SUNDAY
SUNDAY

2 - 8.December

MONDAY - FRIDAY
SATURDAY - SUNDAY
SATURDAY - SUNDAY
MONDAY - THURSDAY
FRIDAY - SUNDAY

9-15.December

16 - 20.

21-22.

MONDAY - FRIDAY
SATURDAY - SUNDAY
SATURDAY - SUNDAY
MONDAY - THURSDAY
FRIDAY - SUNDAY
December
MONDAY - FRIDAY
MONDAY - THURSDAY
FRIDAY

December
SATURDAY - SUNDAY
SATURDAY - SUNDAY
SATURDAY - SUNDAY
SATURDAY - SUNDAY

23 .December

MONDAY
MONDAY

24 . December

TUESDAY
TUESDAY
TUESDAY
Early Bird **

25 . December

WEDNESDAY
WEDNESDAY

WEDNESDAY

Early Bird **

26 . December

THURSDAY
THURSDAY

THURSDAY

27 . December

FRIDAY
FRIDAY

28 - 29 . December

SATURDAY - SUNDAY
SATURDAY - SUNDAY
SATURDAY - SUNDAY

30.December

MONDAY
MONDAY

31. December

TUESDAY
TUESDAY
Early Bird **

TUESDAY
Early Bird **

January 01,2025

WEDNESDAY
WEDNESDAY
WEDNESDAY
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608.00
328.00
798.00

438.00
628.00
388.00
828.00
848.00

598.00
628.00
388.00
848.00
888.00

638.00
888.00
908.00

688.00
388.00
908.00
908.00

688.00
908.00

688.00
998.00
998.00
938.00

738.00
388.00
998.00
998.00
938.00

688.00
388.00
888.00
888.00

598.00
888.00

628.00
388.00
888.00

598.00
798.00

628.00
948.00
888.00
998.00
938.00

628.00
388.00
868.00
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418.00
238.00
528.00

318.00

428.00
298.00
538.00
558.00

408.00
428.00
298.00
558.00
578.00

438.00
578.00
598.00

478.00
298.00
598.00
598.00

478.00
598.00

478.00
668.00
668.00
608.00

508.00
298.00
668.00
668.00
608.00

478.00
298.00
578.00
578.00

408.00
578.00

428.00
298.00
578.00

408.00
528.00

428.00

618.00
578.00
668.00
608.00

428.00
298.00
568.00



